Revised Time Table

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD SEMESTER MBA (Travel & Tourism)
DEGREE EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY 2015

(2011 Scheme — Regular & Supplementary &
Prior to 2011 Scheme - Supplementary)

Time : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

Day Date Subject

Monday 16-02-2015 | Qutbound Tour Operations Management (2011 Scheme)

Thursday | 19-02-2015 | Ajrlines Marketing (2011 Scheme)

Monday | 23-02-2015 | Front Office Management (2011 Scheme)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
07-02-2015
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Revised Time Table

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD YEAR MHA (IDE) DEGREE EXAMINATION,
FEBRUARY 2015

Venue : School of Distance Education, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram

Time : Paper XI to Paper XIII - 10.00 am — 1.00 pm

Day Date Paper Subject
Monday 16-02-2015 XI Project Management in Health Sector
Wednesday | 18-02-2015 X1l Hospital House Keeping
Thursday | 19-02-2015 Xl Emerging Trends in Health Care Management

Friday | 20-02-2015 | XIV&Xv |Batch-I*
Dissertation & Viva-Voce (Comprehensive)

Saturday | 21-02-2015 | XIV&Xv | Batch-II*
Dissertation & Viva-Voce (Comprehensive)

* For details contact CDC

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
07-02-2015
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER MBA (Evening) DEGREE
EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY/MARCH 2015

(Regular and Supplementary)

Day Date Time Subject
Technology M t
Wednesday | 18.02.2015 | 10.00 am. - 1.00 pm. | Lcchnology Management /
International Finance
Supply Chain M t
Wednesday | 25.02.2015 | 10.00 am. - 1.00 p.m, | oUPPY Chain Management/
Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
Wednesday | 04.03.2015 | 10.00 am. - 1.00 p.m. | Strategic Management
lobal H R M
Wednesday | 11.03.2015 | 10.00 am. - 1.00 pm, | G 0Pal Human Resource Management/
International Marketing
Saturday 21.03.2015 | 10.00 am. - 1.00 p.m. | Project and Comprehensive Viva Voce
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
10-02-2015
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